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Product Datasheet

PD-1 (I126A), Recombinant, Human, Fc-Tag, Avi-Tag (Biotin)

USB-544344

Article Name

Biozol Catalog Number
Supplier Catalog Number
Alternative Catalog Number
Manufacturer

Category

Product Description

Molecular Weight
NCBI

UniProt

Purity

Form

PD-1 (1126A), Recombinant, Human, Fc-Tag, Avi-Tag (Biotin)
USB-544344

544344

USB-544344-50

US Biological

Molekularbiologie

Inhibitory cell surface receptor involved in the regulation of T-cell
function during immunity and tolerance. Upon ligand binding, inhibits
T-cell effector functions in an antigen-specific manner. Possible cell
death inducer, in association with othe...

44.5
014143
Q15116
90%

Supplied as a liquid in PBS, pH 7.4, 20% glycerol. Labeled with Biotin.


https://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/gene/014143
https://www.uniprot.org/uniprot/Q15116

